Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp

257
179
188
223
260
250
182
271
266
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Last
SNYDER
BORISOVA
DEPPE
LACKO

STOYANOVA

SALB
CALLAHAN

UPTAGRAFFT

TANT

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

25m SPORT PISTOL WOMEN Results
April 16-18

First
Rebecca
Vladimira
Heather

J. Michelle
Nora

Teri
Elizabeth
Sandra
Judy

Rebecca Snyder
Vladimira Borisova
Heather Deppe

Cat

J2

M1
580
571
563
558
568
549
561
567
541

F1
205.6
195.6
202.7
195.9
196.6
192.0
199.7
199.0

M2
579
574
560
558
557
556
577
549
566

F2
203.0
197.3
202.0
201.0
188.3
196.6
150.5

192.6

1159 + 408.6 = 1567.6
1145 + 392.9 = 1537.9
1123 + 404.7 = 1527.7

Match

Total
1159
1145
1123
1116
1125
1105
1138
1116
1107

Final
Total

408.6
392.9
404.7
396.9
384.9
388.6
350.2
199.0
192.6

Grand
Total

1567.6
1537.9
1527.7
1512.9
1509.9
1493.6
1488.2
1315.0
1299.6



USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

50m PRONE RIFLE WOMEN RESULTS

April 11-14

Champion Jamie Beyerle 1777
2nd Place Reya Kempley 1768
3rd Place Sarah Blakeslee 1767
Grand

Pos Comp Last First Cat M1 M2 M3 Total
175 BEYERLE Jamie 594 590 593 1777

2 216 KEMPLEY Reya 584 594 590 1768
3 178 BLAKESLEE Sarah 588 592 587 1767
4 195 FONG Abigalil Jl1 583 591 592 1766
5 226 LORENZEN Jennifer 591 589 583 1763
6 214 JEFFRIES Amanda Jl 576 591 588 1755
7 162 ALLAIRE Nicole 587 585 582 1754
8 211 HICKS Morgan 581 587 585 1753
9 170 BEAMAN Kari 582 586 581 1749
10 183 CARUSO Emily 583 587 573 1743
11 171 BEARD Taylor 583 571 580 1734
12 258 SOWASH Amy 584 571 576 1731
13 200 FURRER Amanda J2 577 586 566 1729
14 197 FONG Sandra J2 572 578 572 1722
15 191 DOVE Kelly 578 573 570 1721
16 193 ENGLISH Megan J2 557 584 569 1710
17 227 LUK Cindy V 560 572 574 1706
18 196 FONG Danielle J2 468 526 479 1473



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos
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Comp Last

183
211
178
175
214
290
173
220
195
162
197
200
237
193
226
258
216
191
170
280
171
279
227
196
282

CARUSO
HICKS
BLAKESLEE
BEYERLE
JEFFRIES
WEISS
BERGMAN
KUNZELMAN
FONG
ALLAIRE
FONG
FURRER
MORRILL
ENGLISH
LORENZEN
SOWASH
KEMPLEY
DOVE
BEAMAN
WINSTEAD
BEARD
WILSON
LUK

FONG
WwOOD

First
Emily
Morgan
Sarah
Jamie
Amanda
Kirsten
Sarah
Lisa
Abigail
Nicole
Sandra
Amanda
Meghann
Megan
Jennifer
Amy
Reya
Kelly
Kari
Cathy
Taylor
ReAnn
Cindy
Danielle
Sommer

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN RESULTS
April 15-18

Emily Caruso

Morgan Hicks

Sarah Blakes

M1
392
392
393
389
387
389
388
392
388
380
386
383
385
384
384
390
383
381
384
380
374
374
363
351
383

lee

F1
102.7
100.0
100.7
102.1
102.1
100.2

96.6
99.0
98.8

98.8
102.3
100.4
101.7

101.4

M2
3901
392
387
388
390
391
389
386
387
389
384
389
382
376
385
385
3901
384
381
375
375
375
362
369
378

F2
103.6
99.3

103.3
99.5
101.1
99.0
99.7
102.2
100.6
99.9
102.0
100.8

101.2

M3
397
392
391
391
389
391
389
388
388
390
389
385
388
380
394
388
386
383
383
382
376
368
358
356
DNF

F3
102.5
103.7
102.4
102.4
100.2

98.4
1015
100.6
102.9
100.5
100.7

99.9

97.0

99.1
102.5

SO

10.5
9.1

10.1

9.5

Match
Total

1180
1176
1171
1168
1166
1171
1166
1166
1163
1159
1159
1157
1155
1140
1163
1163
1160
1148
1148
1137
1125
1117
1083
1076
761

Final
Total

206.3
203.7
203.1
204.5
205.4
199.7
202.6
199.6
202.6
202.7
201.3
202.2
202.4
202.5
102.5
101.4
101.2

1180 + 206.3 = 1386.3
1176 + 203.7 = 1379.7
1171 + 203.1 =1374.1

Grand Total

1386.3
1379.7
1374.1
1372.5
1371.4
1370.7
1368.6
1365.6
1365.6
1361.7
1360.3
1359.2
1357.4
1342.5
1265.5
1264.4
1261.2
1148
1148
1137
1125
1117
1083
1076
761



Champion

2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last
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257
182
188
250
223
179
260
271
266
235
177

SNYDER
CALLAHAN
DEPPE

SALB

LACKO
BORISOVA
STOYANOVA
UPTAGRAFFT
TANT
MILSTEIN
BLACKLOCK

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN RESULTS
April 19-21

Rebecca Snyder
Elizabeth Callahan
Heather Deppe

First Cat M1
Rebecca 380
Elizabeth 373
Heather J2 371
Teri 369
J. Michelle 372
Vladimira 369
Nora 362
Sandra 366
Judy 355
Sloane 351
Jodie 345

F1
101.4
95.4
93.6
98.7
95.1
91.8
92.9
95.5

M2
377
373
373
367
363
366
364
360
363
359
357

F2
101.0
99.1
98.4
98.3
98.0
98.1
92.6

94.3

757 +202.4=959.4
746 + 194.5 =940.5
744 + 192.0 = 936.0

Match
Total

757
746
744
736
735
735
726
726
718
710
702

Final Grand
Total Total

202.4 9594
1945 9405
192.0 936.0
197.0 933.0
193.1 928.1
189.9 924.9
185.5 9115
95.5 8215
94.3 8123

710

702



USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

50m THREE POSITION RIFLE WOMEN RESULTS

April 11-14

Champion Jamie Beyerle 1740 + 197.2 = 1937.2
2nd Place Morgan Hicks 1733 + 195.8 = 1928.8
3rd Place Sarah Blakeslee 1723 + 193.8 = 1916.8
Match Final Grand

Pos Comp Last First Cat M1 F1 M2 F2 M3 F3 Total Total Total
175 BEYERLE Jamie 575 95.7 580 999 585 97.3 1740 197.2 1937.2

2 211 HICKS Morgan 581 95.9 574 925 578 99.9 1733 195.8 1928.8
3 178 BLAKESLEE Sarah 573 97.6 575 96.0 575 96.2 1723 193.8 1916.8
4 162 ALLAIRE Nicole 577 95.3 575 98.9 569 96.6 1721 1955 1916.5
5 183 CARUSO Emily 584 95.1 568 570 94.8 1722 189.9 1911.9
6 258 SOWASH Amy 574 98.3 574 954 569 1717 193.7 1910.7
7 197 FONG Sandra J2 569 97.6 570 100.8 567 98.3 1706 199.1 1905.1
8 200 FURRER Amanda J2 572 96.0 567 97.4 570 90.8 1709 193.4 1902.4
9 216 KEMPLEY Reya 576 92.6 571 93.3 565 1712 185.9 1897.9
10 214 JEFFRIES Amanda J1 574 99.0 564 93.0 566 93.6 1704 192.6 1896.6
11 195 FONG Abigail J1 570 90.6 566 94.4 569 93.7 1705 188.1 1893.1
12 226 LORENZEN Jennifer 556 568 96.0 570 914 1694 187.4 18814
13 193 ENGLISH Megan J2 554 96.1 561 90.7 560 915 1675 187.6 1862.6
14 220 KUNZELMAN Lisa J1 540 95.0 560 99.0 562 91.3 1662 194.0 1856.0
15 171 BEARD Taylor J1 548 94.4 555 92.6 551 96.1 1654 190.5 1844.5
16 170 BEAMAN Kari 567 562 574 97.0 1703 97.0 1800.0
17 191 DOVE Kelly 573 561 567 1701 1701.0
18 173 BERGMAN Sarah 563 544 552 1659 1659.0
19 227 LUK Cindy VvV 527 524 517 1568 1568.0
20 196 FONG Danielle J2 462 50.2 469 56.6 499 57.6 1430 114.2 1544.2



Champion
2nd Place

3rd Place

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

25m RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN RESULTS

Pos Comp Last
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251
176
194
253
256
222
234
208
172
254
190

SANDERSON
BICKAR
ENNIS
SCHILKE
SHTEYMAN
LACKEY Sr
MILEV
HANZEL
BELL
SEXTON
DOMINICK

April 13-15
Keith Sanderson
John Bickar
John Ennis
First Cat M1 F1
Keith 568 198.7
John 574 189.2
John 571 152.1
Renold 551 180.4
Dmitriy 544 165.8
Curtis 527
Emil V 561
Keith 535
Theodore 505
Joel 485

Henry J1

488

M2
573
577
568
553
537
529
583
515
503
514
455

F2
190.0
189.4
188.3
171.4
173.2
176.2

1141 + 388.7 = 1529.7
1151 + 378.6 = 1529.6
1139 + 340.4 = 1479.4

Total
Match

1141
1151
1139
1104
1081
1056
1144
1050
1008
999
943

Total
Final

388.7
378.6
340.4
351.8
339.0
176.2

Grand
Total

1529.7
1529.6
1479.4
1455.8
1420.0
1232.2
1144.0
1050.0
1008.0
999.0

943.0



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION
50m PRONE RIFLE MEN RESULTS
April 15-18

Matt Emmons

Michael McPhail
Eric Uptagrafft

First Cat M1 F1 M2 F2 M3 F3

1 192 EMMONS Matt 598 102.7 598 104.1 597 104.4
2 231 MCPHAIL Michael 595 103.0 593 104.1 596 104.6
3 270 UPTAGRAFFT  Eric 597 102.5 597 102.6 592
4 163 ANTI Michael 591 594 103.2 597 103.5
5 264 TAMAS Thomas 595 100.2 591 595 103.2
6 209 HARBISON Robert 589 596 103.9 594 101.3
7 244 PESTILLI Vincent 593 102.6 591 593 101.9
8 242 PARKER Jason 589 594 103.3 593 100.6
9 202 GOFF Steve 591 593 104.0 592
10 247 RAWLINGS Matthew 595 101.6 590 588
11 165 AYALA Armando 595 102.8 587 588
12 210 HEIN Joseph 586 594 102.4 588
13 261 SULSER Glenn 592 100.0 586 592
14 217 KEMPLEY Tarl 588 577 594 102.0
15 168 BARNHART Shane 589 592 588
16 273 WALLACE Matthew 592 585 589
17 199 FRANZ Scott J2 587 589 589
18 161 ALBRIGHT Joshua 589 585 590
19 203 GOULD Mark 588 588 585
20 204 GRAY Henry 579 590 588
21 207 HALL Jonathan J1 583 585 588
22 167 BARAZANI Eitan 586 585 584
23 274 WELLS Shawn 583 583 588
24 243 PEMPEL Daniel 583 582 587
25 252 SAWYER Larry 586 581 585
26 185 CLARK Douglas 586 579 586
27 215 JOHNSON James 586 583 581
28 277 WILLIAMS Evan 588 581 581
29 187 DAVIS Robert 584 583 582
30 259 SPRECHER David 588 581 578
31 272 VALENTAVICIUS Gintaras 585 577 580
32 201 GLENN Terry 575 581 583
33 239 NIEFER Cory V 581 576 580
34 164 ARIFOVIC Asmir V 585 573 578

1793 + 208.5 = 2001.5
1784 + 208.7 = 1992.7
1786 + 205.1 = 1991.1

Match Final Grand
Total Total Total

1793 208.5 2001.5
1784 208.7 1992.7
1786 205.1 1991.1
1782 206.7 1988.7
1781 203.4 1984.4
1779 205.2 1984.2
1777 2045 1981.5
1776 203.9 1979.9
1776 104.0 1880.0
1773 101.6 1874.6
1770 102.8 1872.8
1768 102.4 1870.4
1770 100.0 1870.0
1759 102.0 1861.0
1769 0 1769

1766 0 1766
1765 0 1765
1764 0 1764
1761 0 1761
1757 0 1757
1756 0 1756
1755 0 1755
1754 0 1754
1752 0 1752
1752 0 1752
1751 0 1751
1750 0 1750
1750 0 1750
1749 0 1749
1747 0 1747
1742 0 1742
1739 0 1739
1737 0 1737
1736 0 1736



Pos Comp Last

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44

233
224
241
198
267
189
236
212
238
255

MEREDITH
LEJON
OLSON
FONG
THOMAN
DICKEY
MONTO
HINES
NEISH
SHIELDS

First Cat M1

Bruce S3 572
Christian V 579
Josh 571
Yuman 577
Samuel 571

Michael Dis 579
Thomas Dis 575

Caleb J2 566
Adam V 568
Robert Dis 536

F1

M2
575
569
577
576
574
560
564
572
567
548

F2

M3
584
581
574
569
575
577
557
554
545
548

F3

Match Final

Total

1731
1729
1722
1722
1720
1716
1696
1692
1680
1632

Total

o

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0oOOo

Grand
Total

1731
1729
1722
1722
1720
1716
1696
1692
1680
1632



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last
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251
263
194
269
249
283
205
284
262
169
281
208
229
222
275
228
166
184
174
232

SANDERSON
SZARENSKI
ENNIS
TURNER
ROSE
ZOLOTAREV
GRAY
ZUREK
SWARTZ
BEAMAN
WOOD
HANZEL
MALONE
LACKEY Sr
WICKLINE
LUTZ
BABIUC
CHAN
BERMEL
MELOY

USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

50m FREE PISTOL MEN RESULTS

April 16-18

Keith Sanderson
Daryl Szarenski

John Ennis

First Cat M1 F1
Keith 554 93.0
Daryl 557 935
John 556 92.3
Jason 545 96.1
Thomas 544 97.9
Igor 544 95.3
Richard 539 88.7
John 546 91.0
Stephen 532
Brian 538
Anthony 533
Keith 534

Ted 524
Curtis 512

Carl 512
Sam Anthony J1 503

Vlad 492
Terry 458
Douglas Dis 459
Charles 426

M2
551
550
551
551
538
543
538
536
544
525
526
524
522
517
504
504
492
491
442
417

F2
99.8
96.3
92.1
94.7
94.4
91.6
92.6

90.6

1105 + 192.8 = 1297.8
1107 + 189.8 = 1296.8
1107 + 184.4=1291.4

Match
Total

1105
1107
1107
1096
1082
1087
1077
1082
1076
1063
1059
1058
1046
1029
1016
1007
984
949
901
843

Final
Total

192.8
189.8
184.4
190.8
192.3
186.9
181.3
91.0
90.6
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

Grand
Total

1297.8
1296.8
1291.4
1286.8
1274.3
1273.9
1258.3
1173.0
1166.6
1063.0
1059.0
1058.0
1046.0
1029.0
1016.0
1007.0
984.0
949.0
901.0
843.0



Champion
2nd Place
3rd Place

Pos Comp Last

1 192
2 242
3 207
4 247
5 210
6 204
7 265
8 259
9 199
10 270
11 209
12 244
13 277
14 212
15 239
16 273
17 236
18 274
19 161
20 245
21 165
22 224
23 215
24 217
25 189
26 221
27 255
28 187
29 238
30 180

w
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USA SHOOTING

2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION
10m AIR RIFLE MEN RESULTS

First
EMMONS Matt
PARKER Jason
HALL Jonathan
RAWLINGS Matthew
HEIN Joseph
GRAY Henry
TANOUE Ryan
SPRECHER David
FRANZ Scott
UPTAGRAFFT Eric
HARBISON Robert
PESTILLI Vincent
WILLIAMS Evan
HINES Caleb
NIEFER Cory
WALLACE Matthew
MONTO Thomas
WELLS Shawn
ALBRIGHT Joshua
PONCE Barbaro
AYALA Armando
LEJON Christian
JOHNSON James
KEMPLEY Tarl
DICKEY Michael
LABELLA Jason
SHIELDS Robert
DAVIS Robert
NEISH Adam
BRYANT Daniel
ARIFOVIC Asmir

April 11-14

Matt Emmons
Jason Parker
Jonathan Hall

Cat M1

J1

J1

J2

J2

Dis

Dis

Dis

Dis

F1
103.1
102.2
103.7
102.8
95.4
101.2
100.6

593
594
589
590
585
588
587
579
579
584
579
579
584
520
585
584
593
581
581
568
574
566
576
567
562
569
558
565
559
528
dns

101.3

102.6

M2
597
596
592
589
587
588
585
581
578
581
587
590
576
537
587
585
580
577
578
585
578
577
574
580
569
578
585
566
548
512
577

F2
104.0
103.7

98.3
103.4
100.6

98.4

101.7
100.5

97.9
97.9

99.4

M3
597
592
587
588
594
586
587
581
577
587
583
577
581
532
584
585
571
585
578
582
577
581
574
576
589
571
566
573
556
558
576

F3
103.1
101.2
103.0
101.5
100.1
102.5
102.2
101.4
101.2

99.8

91.9

1787 +207.1 =1994.1
1782 + 205.9 = 1987.9
1768 + 206.7 = 1974.7

Match Final
Total Total
1787 207.1
1782 205.9
1768 206.7
1767 206.2
1766 200.7
1762 203.7
1759 202.8
1741 203.1
1734 202.5
1752 99.8
1749 97.9
1746 97.9
1741 102.6
1589 191.3
1756
1754
1744
1743
1737
1735
1729
1724
1724
1723
1720
1718
1709
1704
1663
1598
1153

Grand
Total
1994.1
1987.9
1974.7
1973.2
1966.7
1965.7
1961.8
1944.1
1936.5
1851.8
1846.9
1843.9
1843.6
1780.3
1756.0
1754.0
1744.0
1743.0
1737.0
1735.0
1729.0
1724.0
1724.0
1723.0
1720.0
1718.0
1709.0
1704.0
1663.0
1598.0
1153.0



USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

10m AIR PISTOL MEN RESULTS

April 19-21

Champion Daryl Szarenski 1155 +195.8 = 1350.8

2nd Place Jason Turner 1150 + 199.5 = 1349.5

3rd Place Thomas Rose 1147 +197.9 = 1344.9
Match Final Grand

Point Comp Last First Cat M1 F1 M2 F2 Total Total Total
1 263 SZARENSKI Daryl 573 99.6 582 96.2 1155 195.8 1350.8

2 269 TURNER Jason 579 100.9 571 98.6 1150 199.5 1349.5

3 249 ROSE Thomas 573 99.1 574 98.8 1147 1979 13449

4 262 SWARTZ Stephen 570 99.9 570 96.8 1140 196.7 1336.7

5 169 BEAMAN Brian 575 100.4 564 96.3 1139 196.7 1335.7

6 208 HANZEL Keith 568 97.4 569 95.7 1137 193.1 1330.1

7 284 ZUREK John 561 99.3 567 97.2 1128 196.5 1324.5

8 283 ZOLOTAREV Igor 558 576 97.1 1134 97.1 1231.1

9 281 WOOD Anthony 559 96.2 563 1122 96.2 12182
10 218 KISH John 557 552 1109 0 1109
11 228 LUTZ S Anthony J1 555 550 1105 0 1105
12 205 GRAY Richard 557 543 1100 0 1100
13 166 BABIUC Vlad J1 552 547 1099 0 1099
14 278 WILLIAMS Jay 554 542 1096 0 1096
15 248 REITER Joshua 555 535 1090 0 1090
16 233 MEREDITH  Bruce S3 539 543 1082 0 1082
17 275 WICKLINE Carl 544 537 1081 0 1081
18 219 KRAFT Timothy 525 554 1079 0 1079
19 184 CHAN Terry 527 535 1062 0 1062
20 225 LIVERS Joseph 521 537 1058 0 1058
21 232 MELOY Charles 504 497 1001 0 1001



USA SHOOTING
2006 WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP TEAM SELECTION

50m THREE POSITION RIFLE MEN RESULTS

April 19-22

Champion Matt Emmons 3539 + 205.7 =3744.7
2nd Place Jason Parker 3508 + 201.3 = 3709.3
3rd Place Michael McPhail 3494 + 199.3 = 3693.3

Match Final Grand
PosComp Last First Cat M1 F1 M2 F2 M3 F3 Total Total Total
1 192 EMMONS Matt 1180 103.6 1179 102.1 1180 99.3 3539 205.7 3744.7
2 242 PARKER Jason 1166 100.8 1169 97.8 1173 100.5 3508 201.3 3709.3
3 231 MCPHAIL Michael 1159 99.3 1162 100.0 1173 959 3494 199.3 3693.3
4 270 UPTAGRAFFT Eric 1158 96.5 1159 96.8 1168 97.4 3485 194.2 3679.2
5 163 ANTI Michael 1155 98.1 1164 98.3 1162 99.0 3481 197.3 3678.3
6 168 BARNHART Shane 1154 1165 974 1163 97.9 3482 195.3 3677.3
7 273 WALLACE Matthew 1159 955 1162 98.2 1157 3478 193.7 3671.7
8 210 HEIN Joseph 1163 96.3 1148 1157 3468 96.3 3564.3
9 217 KEMPLEY Tarl 1159 98.9 1146 1154 3459 98.9 3557.9
10 264 TAMAS Thomas 1144 1150 1158 99.9 3452 999 3551.9
11 209 HARBISON Robert 1151 1146 1158 91.8 3455 91.8 3546.8
12 244 PESTILLI Vincent 1138 1153 915 1144 3435 915 3526.5
13 286 HALL Joseph J1 1146 1139 1156 3441 3441
14 224 LEJON Christian V 1130 1152 1158 3440 3440
15 274 WELLS Shawn 1145 1138 1143 3426 3426
16 204 GRAY Henry 1136 1147 1143 3426 3426
17 165 AYALA Armando 1126 1141 1149 3416 3416
18 259 SPRECHER David 1143 1146 1138 3427 3427
19 243 PEMPEL Daniel 1130 1130 1137 3397 3397
20 199 FRANZ Scott J2 1124 1130 1136 3390 3390
21 247 RAWLINGS  Matthew 1145 1123 1133 3401 3401
22 239 NIEFER Cory V 1145 1132 1130 3407 3407
23 207 HALL Jonathan J1 1136 1125 1119 3380 3380
24 277 WILLIAMS Evan 1109 1118 1109 3336 3336
25 189 DICKEY Michael Dis 1095 1111 1099 3305 3305
26 164 ARIFOVIC Asmir vV 1119 1124 1091 3334 3334
27 212 HINES Caleb J2 1067 1050 1081 3198 3198
28 238 NEISH Adam VvV 1069 1093 1073 3235 3235
28 255 SHIELDS Robert  Dis 1053 1010 DNF 2063 2063



